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アルビス小杉総合体育センター

５年生女子軽量級（-40kg）

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重

（kg）

1-73

1-85

1-64

1-91

1-74

1-94

1-75

1-86

1-76

1-77

1-87

1-92

1-78

1-79

1-88

1-80

白根柔道連盟鳳雛塾

新潟県

北海道

富山県

石川県

富山県

岐阜県

埼玉県

岐阜県

福井県

28

17 藪下　瑚都 県営富山武道館 37

茨城県

富山県

新潟県

東京都

兵庫県

15

星野　莉帆 白根柔道連盟鳳雛塾 2816

久保田　葵瑚 苫小牧柔道スポーツ少年団 40

13 渡辺　藍

40

5

6 松木　芽生 全日本柔道少年団七尾分団 37

32

14 宮澤　彩心 中野市スポーツ少年団 40

11 野川　史乃 森田柔道クラブ 32

12

新潟県

長野県

中山　遥陽 柔心会

湯本　珠吏 青梅警察署少年柔道会 40

10 古川　留梨 岐阜北柔道クラブ 34

森田　祈千花 津沢柔道スポーツ少年団 35富山県

田邊　煌理 白根柔道連盟鳳雛塾 33

7

8

9 林　望央 善柔会 田代道場

1 荒井　杏月 龍ヶ崎柔道スポーツ少年団 36

2

肥田　鈴葉 柔心会 40

3

天羽　希維 南淡少年柔道教室 37

美谷添　環奏 郡上市柔道クラブ 33

4


